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Rotes Buch
Nr. Titel Art Musik Arrangement

60 s' Maiglöckerl Walzer Erwin Trojan
61 Tanzstimmung Walzer Walzer Erwin Trojan
62 Dorfglocken - Walzer Walzer Gustav Hammerschmidt
63 Schöne Serenade Polka Karel Kohout S. Rundel
64 Frühlingswalzer Walzer Peter Schad
65 Rauschende Birken Walzer V.Milota - Špilar- V. Kaucký Karl Zaruba
66 Zillertaler Hochzeitsmarsch Marsch Walter Schwanzer Wolfgang Lindner
67 Försterlieserl Walzer Walzer Jakob Kessler Karl Mosheimer
68 Ruzence Polka Polka František Vršecký
69 Amselpolka Polka
70 Heut' möcht ich tanzen Polka
71 Nasim Krajanum Polka Ladislav Kubeš Erwin Zsaitsits
72 Kleiner Käfer Polka Valclav Manas K. Hrncir / E. Zsaitsits
73 Burgenland-Lied Walzer Erich Benedini Erwin Kellner
74 Bunte Blätter Polka J. Hofer E. Zsaitsits
75 Herzbinkerl Polka Polka Erwin Trojan
76 Abschieds-Polka Polka W. Richter
77 Fuchsgraben-Polka Polka K. Vacek K. Damsek
78 Neuer Schwung Polka Peter Schad
79 Polkafeuer Polka Rudolf Štrubl František Maňas
80 Nur immer lustig Polka Ferdinand Gschrei
81 Für meine Liebste Polka Vojtech Benda
82 Rote Wangen Walzer Walzer Erwin Zsaitsits
83 Silberklang Walzer
84 Tief im Böhmerwald (Na krasne sumave) Walzer Ladislav Kubeš
85 Slavonicka Polka Polka Vladimir Fuka Siegfried Rundel
86 Tondovi-Polka Polka Miloslav R. Procházka Jaroslav Ondra
87 Fischerjunge Walzer
88 Schneewalzer Walzer Thomas Koschat Ernst Gruner
89 Abendwind Walzer Erwin Zsaitsits
90 Hei, Ihr Gänschen, hei! (Haj, Husicky, haj) Polka Alois Čuma
91 Barbara Polka Polka Jara Benes Jan Prokop
92 Heut' spielt die Blasmusik Polka Gustav Hammerschmidt
93 Vodoicka Polka Polka František Vršecký
94 Svit, hvezdicko Walzer Walzer František Vršecký
95 Katharina Polka Polka Dominik Strouhal Erwin Zsaitsits
96 Zarmoucena - Polka Polka Jaroslav Slánza
97 Rozmarna (Bummel Polka) Polka Vojtech Benda
98 Semmering Polka Polka František Vršecký
99 Der Abschiedsbesuch Walzer František Vršecký

100 Cerne oci - Schwarze Augen Polka Vojtech Benda
101 Jana, Jana Polka Gustav Hammerschmidt
102 Diamanten-Polka Polka W. Vökl / G. Luksch Gustav Hammerschmidt
103 Wir grüssen Euch mit Blasmusik Polka Heinrich Allacher
104 Herzweh Polka Polka Gustav Hammerschmidt
105 Glück auf Polka Polka Gustav Hammerschmidt
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106 Jäger's Abschied Walzer Erwin Zsaitsits
107 Willkommen - Na privitanou Polka Ladislav Kubeš
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Rotes Buch - alphabetisch
Nr. Titel Art Musik Arrangement

89 Abendwind Walzer Erwin Zsaitsits
76 Abschieds-Polka Polka W. Richter
69 Amselpolka Polka
91 Barbara Polka Polka Jara Benes Jan Prokop
74 Bunte Blätter Polka J. Hofer E. Zsaitsits
73 Burgenland-Lied Walzer Erich Benedini Erwin Kellner

100 Cerne oci - Schwarze Augen Polka Vojtech Benda
99 Der Abschiedsbesuch Walzer František Vršecký

102 Diamanten-Polka Polka W. Vökl / G. Luksch Gustav Hammerschmidt
62 Dorfglocken - Walzer Walzer Gustav Hammerschmidt
87 Fischerjunge Walzer
67 Försterlieserl Walzer Walzer Jakob Kessler Karl Mosheimer
64 Frühlingswalzer Walzer Peter Schad
77 Fuchsgraben-Polka Polka K. Vacek K. Damsek
81 Für meine Liebste Polka Vojtech Benda

105 Glück auf Polka Polka Gustav Hammerschmidt
90 Hei, Ihr Gänschen, hei! (Haj, Husicky, haj) Polka Alois Čuma
75 Herzbinkerl Polka Polka Erwin Trojan

104 Herzweh Polka Polka Gustav Hammerschmidt
70 Heut' möcht ich tanzen Polka
92 Heut' spielt die Blasmusik Polka Gustav Hammerschmidt

106 Jäger's Abschied Walzer Erwin Zsaitsits
101 Jana, Jana Polka Gustav Hammerschmidt

95 Katharina Polka Polka Dominik Strouhal Erwin Zsaitsits
72 Kleiner Käfer Polka Valclav Manas K. Hrncir / E. Zsaitsits
71 Nasim Krajanum Polka Ladislav Kubeš Erwin Zsaitsits
78 Neuer Schwung Polka Peter Schad
80 Nur immer lustig Polka Ferdinand Gschrei
79 Polkafeuer Polka Rudolf Štrubl František Maňas
65 Rauschende Birken Walzer V.Milota - Špilar- V. Kaucký Karl Zaruba
82 Rote Wangen Walzer Walzer Erwin Zsaitsits
97 Rozmarna (Bummel Polka) Polka Vojtech Benda
68 Ruzence Polka Polka František Vršecký
60 s' Maiglöckerl Walzer Erwin Trojan
88 Schneewalzer Walzer Thomas Koschat Ernst Gruner
63 Schöne Serenade Polka Karel Kohout S. Rundel
98 Semmering Polka Polka František Vršecký
83 Silberklang Walzer
85 Slavonicka Polka Polka Vladimir Fuka Siegfried Rundel
94 Svit, hvezdicko Walzer Walzer František Vršecký
61 Tanzstimmung Walzer Walzer Erwin Trojan
84 Tief im Böhmerwald (Na krasne sumave) Walzer Ladislav Kubeš
86 Tondovi-Polka Polka Miloslav R. Procházka Jaroslav Ondra
93 Vodoicka Polka Polka František Vršecký

107 Willkommen - Na privitanou Polka Ladislav Kubeš
103 Wir grüssen Euch mit Blasmusik Polka Heinrich Allacher



4

Rotes Buch - alphabetisch
Nr. Titel Art Musik Arrangement

96 Zarmoucena - Polka Polka Jaroslav Slánza
66 Zillertaler Hochzeitsmarsch Marsch Walter Schwanzer Wolfgang Lindner


